SCHEDULE - ML WARRIORS

fall 2025 - MBHO THANKSGIVING CUP / UNDER 13 - BORN IN 2012-2013-2014

Date

Sat, Oct 11, 25
Sat, Oct 11, 25
Sun, Oct 12, 25
Sun, Oct 12, 25

Oct. 15, 2025
RND S Home S Visitor
u TORONTO PILOTS 1 ML WARRIORS
1 ML WARRIORS n SNIPERS
SF 3 SNIPERS u ML WARRIORS

FINAL 3 TORONTO PILOTS ML WARRIORS

Time
11:00 am
4:00 pm
11:00 am

2:00 pm

Location

KING CITY ARENA
KING CITY ARENA
KING CITY ARENA

KING CITY ARENA



